
BISMARCK – Nine Western Dakota Association (WDA) members will be featured on BEK Communications as part of its fall lineup of games.
The schedule includes eight football games and seven volleyball matches. All but one of the contests will be aired on BEK PRIME (Statewide). Bis-
marck High, Bismarck Century, Bismarck Legacy, Bismarck St. Mary’s, Dickinson, Jamestown, Mandan, Minot High and Williston will each be fea-
tured at least twice.
Coverage begins on Friday, Aug. 25 with a Class AA football game featuring defending state champion Bismarck St. Mary’s hosting Grafton. On
Saturday, Aug. 26, Bismarck High will host Fargo Davies in a Class AAA football game. The first volleyball  match will be Tuesday, Aug. 29 with
Jamestown hosting Bismarck Legacy.
Last year, BEK Broadcasting/BEK Communications became a partner with the WDA and over 25 games/matches aired on BEK’s channel platform.
In addition to the games, BEK Communications put together highlight packages which were featured on the WDA website – wdasports.org
For more information about BEK Communications and its complete fall sports lineup, go to www.bektel.com/bbn/

WDA games featured this fall

AA Football
Date Away Home Time Channel
Friday, Aug. 25 Grafton Bismarck St. Mary’s 7 p.m. CST BEK PRIME
Friday, Sept. 1 Bismarck St. Mary’s Valley City 7 p.m. CST BEK PRIME
Friday, Sept. 1 Watford City Jamestown 7 p.m. CST BEK 247

AAA Football
Date Away Home Time Channel
Saturday, Aug. 26 Fargo Davies Bismarck High 7 p.m. CST BEK PRIME
Friday, Sept. 15 Dickinson Bismarck Century 6:30 p.m. CST BEK PRIME
Friday, Sept. 22 Bismarck Legacy Minot High 7 p.m. CST BEK PRIME
Friday Oct. 6 Mandan Minot High 7 p.m. CST BEK PRIME
Friday, Oct. 13 Williston Bismarck Legacy 7 p.m. CST BEK PRIME

Volleyball
Date Away Home Time Channel
Tuesday, Aug. 29 Bismarck Legacy Jamestown 7 p.m. CST BEK PRIME
Thursday, Sept.. 7 Bismarck Century Jamestown 7 p.m. CST BEK PRIME
Tuesday, Sept. 19 Minot High Williston 7 p.m. CST BEK PRIME
Thursday, Sept. 28 Dickinson Bismarck High 7 p.m. CST BEK PRIME
Thursday, Oct. 5 Williston Minot High 7 p.m. CST BEK PRIME
Tuesday, Oct. 5 Jamestown Bismarck Century 7 p.m. CST BEK PRIME
Tuesday, Oct. 24 Bismarck St. Mary’s Mandan 7 p.m. CST BEK PRIME

WDA, BEK Communications team up  
Conference to be featured 15 times as part of fall sports lineup
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